Last name First name Sex Membership

Anderson

David C

Bezuidenhout Gerhard

Bezuidenhout Roland

Black
Blin
Boiko
Budden
Butler
Campion
Chapman
Clarke
Coburn
Corkett
Cruddas
Deacon
Deacon
Deacon
Elliott
Farrar
Feng
Gates
Gregory
Haynes
Hicks
Holland
Janota
Johnson
Krajewski
McBurnie
Mitchell
O'Toole
Philidor
Rooney
Sandfield
Stewart
Syed
Thomas
Trandafir
Ursell
Ursell
Waugh
Wicken

Ted

Henri
Denys
Christopher
Alan
Dominic
Matt
Antony
Joseph A
Anthony R
Peter
David ]
Matthew
Nicholas
Dave ]
Richard
Jia

Simon
Keith DF
Andy
Geoffrey
Owen
Paul S
Stuart
Adrian
Jack
Martin
Stephen
Thomas
Louis
James
Peter
Ashraf
Andrew W
Mircea
Adam R
Richard W
Scott

Jack

SEEII TRk

TSI ER

QI

Bronze
Bronze
Gold
Bronze
Gold
Gold
Gold
None
Bronze
None
Bronze
Gold
Bronze
Gold
Gold
Gold
Gold
Gold
Bronze
Gold
Gold
Gold
Gold
Bronze
None
Gold
None
Bronze
Gold
Bronze
Gold
Gold
Gold
Bronze
Bronze
Gold
None
Bronze
Gold
Gold
Gold
Gold

Rating

Code
295059F
342531K
320320H
249713L
307363E
372508L
192623]
260006H
351317]
278291B
359980C
108536A
108896]
342530H
269754D
311102H
311103K
160658L
349817H
302594K
350557B
111680A
364324E
346987G
292143B
113539K
302595A
296249E
348508A
240895]
351316G
342260E
342528K
364365H
299723L
192020A
302311E
361647C
281995]
120782K
347137]
342648]

Club Live

Rating

4FAR 1303K
4FAR 1642K
4FAR 2382A
4FAR 1819K
4FAR 1572A
4FAR 1405P
4FAR 1497K
4FAR 1509K
4FAR 1197K
4STU 2147K
4FAR 1205K
4FAR 1818A
4FAR 2203K
4FAR 1345K
4FAR 1859K
4FAR 1902K
4FAR 1534K
4FAR 1702A
4FAR 1146K
4FAR 1503P
4SAR 1340K
4FAR 2003K
4FAR 1477K
4FAR 1552K
4FAR 0000

4FAR 1912A
4FAR 0000

4FAR 1287K
4FAR 1724A
4FAR 1461P
4FAR 1783A
4FAR 1748A
4FAR 1531K
4FAR 1473K
4FAR 1483K
4FAR 1595A
4FAR 0000

4FAR 1519P
4FAR 1956A
4FAR 1823A
4FAR 1559K
4FAR 1932A

Live
Rapid

1316K
1496K
2089K
1759K
1695A
0000

1446K
1584K
1190K
0000

1147K
1636K
2194K
1519K
1878K
1674K
1480K
1683K
1038K
1514P
1262K
1920K
1413A
1654K
0000

1819K
0000

1334K
1573A
1349K
1804K
1803K
1473K
1535A
1545K
1476K
0000

1493K
1776K
1732K
1303K
1702K

Standard
Rating

1303K
1642K
2382A
1819K
1572A
1405P
1497K
1509K
1197K
2147K
1205K
1818A
2203K
1345K
1859K
1902K
1534K
1702A
1146K
1503P
1340K
2003K
1477K
1552K
0000

1912A
0000

1287K
1724A
1461P
1783A
1748A
1531K
1473K
1483K
1595A
0000

1519P
1956A
1823A
1559K
1932A



